COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 1
ESTIMATE RUN 07/24/2020
ESTIMATE SUMMARY 10:51:09
CONTID: C22389R        ESTIMATE NO: 0010 PROG 2005
PCN: 22389R-BID   COFRS REPORTING CATEGORY: 1
CONTRACT DESCRIPTION: TIME CHARGED: DAYS
SIGNAL CONST PACKAGE A FOR 21793 PERCENT TIME:
PROJECT NO: SHER100-308

ITEM
DESCRIPTION
CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS
UNIT PRICE
PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE
AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD
10:51:09
CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT
CAT NO0200 0200 ROADWAY
0005 Removal of Traffic Signal Equipment 0.667
0.333
202-00828
94,738.001.000

700-70380
0.000.000
0.00
2,500.000
F A
1.00000
0195 F/A Environmental Health & Safety Management 0.000
0.000
700-70589
0.000.000
0.00
10,000.000
F A
1.00000
CAT 551,301.2577,956.52729,462.09CURRENT AMT0200 $ $ $
CAT NO0201 0201 'F' I-76 @ SH 95
0200 *Removal of Concrete Median Cover Material 100.000
491.300
202-00190
20,695.50591.300

630-00000
1,632.0051.000
816.00
360.000
HOUR
32.00000
0505 *Uniformed Traffic Control 0.000
16.000
630-00003
2,320.0016.000
2,320.00
16.000
HOUR
145.00000
CAT 417,444.15261,175.65653,593.99CURRENT AMT0201 $ $ $
CAT NO0202 0202 'H' SH 121 @ Deer Ck
0510 *Removal of Asphalt Mat 78.000
0.000
202-00220
3,198.0078.000

630-00000
672.0021.000
0.00
100.000
HOUR
32.00000
0720 *Uniformed Traffic Control 4.500
11.500
630-00003
2,320.0016.000
1,667.50
16.000
HOUR
145.00000
CAT 341,065.5026,328.50392,505.50CURRENT AMT0202 $ $ $
CAT NO0203 0203 'I' SH 121 @ Peakview
0725 *Removal of Sidewalk 18.000
0.000
202-00200
648.0018.000

ITEM
DESCRIPTION
CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS
UNIT PRICE
PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE
AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD
10:51:09
CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT
CAT NO0204 0204 'K' SH 121 @ Chatfield Ent.
0915 *Removal of Concrete Median Cover Material 11.500
0.000
202-00190
402.5011.500

ITEM
DESCRIPTION
CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS
UNIT PRICE
PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE
AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD
10:51:09
CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT
CAT NO0205 0205 'L' C-470 @ SH 177
1075 *Potholing 35.000
0.000
203-01597
6,125.0035.000

630-00000
256.008.000
0.00
100.000
HOUR
32.00000
1275 *Uniformed Traffic Control 4.500
11.500
630-00003
2,320.0016.000
1,667.50
16.000
HOUR
145.00000
CAT 232,435.506,067.50250,595.50CURRENT AMT0205 $ $ $
CAT NO0206 0206 'M' SH 93 @ Washington
1280 *Removal of Inlet 1.000
0.000
202-00019
3,200.001.000

THIS
PERIOD
10:51:09
CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT
CAT NO0206 0206 'M' SH 93 @ Washington
1620 *Uniformed Traffic Control 13.000
3.000
630-00003
2,320.0016.000
435.00
16.000
HOUR
145.00000
CAT 458,244.78124,664.00561,609.58CURRENT AMT0206 $ $ $
CAT NO0400 0400 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING BID ITEMS
1625 Sanitary Facility 0.000
0.000
620-00020
0.000.000